

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Bridges

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 7, strike "COLORADO WORKFORCE
2 HOUSING TRUST" and substitute "MIDDLE-INCOME HOUSING".
- 3 Page 2, strike line 12.
- 4 Page 3, strike line 1 and substitute:
- 5 "MIDDLE-INCOME HOUSING AUTHORITY".
- 6 Page 3, strike line 3 and substitute ""MIDDLE-INCOME HOUSING
7 AUTHORITY ACT".
- 8 Page 4, line 22, strike "COLORADO WORKFORCE HOUSING TRUST" and
9 substitute "MIDDLE-INCOME HOUSING".
- 10 Page 5, lines 24 and 25, strike "COLORADO WORKFORCE HOUSING TRUST"
11 and substitute "MIDDLE-INCOME HOUSING".
- 12 Page 6, line 11, strike "**Colorado workforce housing trust**" and
13 substitute "**Middle-income housing**".
- 14 Page 6, lines 13 and 14, strike "COLORADO WORKFORCE HOUSING TRUST
15 AUTHORITY," and substitute "MIDDLE-INCOME HOUSING AUTHORITY,".
- 16 Page 1, line 102, strike "**COLORADO WORKFORCE HOUSING TRUST**" and
17 substitute "**MIDDLE-INCOME HOUSING**".

** ** ** *